BHB Membership Cont’d:  Non-Board Sub-Committee Members

Region II Behavioral Health Board
(  Revised May 2015 (
County Commissioner or Designee (3):
John Allen (12/31/16)
Clearwater County Commissioner

150 Michigan Ave.

Orofino, ID 83544

Tel: (208) 476-5812
johntallen6@yahoo.com

Tom Lamar (12/31/16)

Latah County Commissioner

PO Box 8068, Moscow, ID  83843

Tel: (208) 882-8580

toml@latah.id.us       

Teresa Wolf (12/31/16)
Social Services Director

Nez Perce County

P.O. Box 896, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 799-3095

teresawolf@co.nezperce.id.us
ID.Dept. Health & Welfare Empl. (2):
Joyce Lyons (12/31/18)

Program Mgr-Behavioral Health
Department of Health & Welfare

118 F St., Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 799-4440

Lyonsj@dhw.idaho.gov
Laura Thayer (12/31/16)

Clinical Sup.-Behavioral Health
Department of Health & Welfare

PO Drawer B, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 799-4440
Thayerl@dhw.idaho.gov   
Court Appointed Judiciary Representative  (1):
Lisa Martin (12/31/18)

Dist. 2 M H Court Coordinator

Idaho Supreme Court

PO Box 896, Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 790-1748

D2pscourts@gmail.com
Law Enforcement Officer (1):

Chris Goetz (12/31/16) 
Clearwater County Sheriff
PO Box 724, Orofino, ID  83544

Tel: (208) 476-4521

cgoetz@clearwatercounty.org
Adult Correction System Rep. (1):

Scott Douglass (12/31/18)

908 Idaho St., Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 799-5030 x103

sdouglas@idoc.idaho.gov
Representative of Juvenile Justice System (1):

Melissa Anstine (12/31/17) 

Department of Juvenile Corrections

140 Southport Ave, Lewiston, 83501

Tel: (208) 799-3332 x 101

melissa.anstine@idjc.idaho.gov 

Physician or Other Licensed Health Practitioner (1):

Dr. Glenn Jefferson (12/31/18)

1220 Alder Ave., Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 746-1383

gjefferson@valleymedicalcenter.com
Representative of a Hospital (1):

VACANT
       
School District Representative (1):

Mary Evans (12/31/16) 
1833 Clearview Pt, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 413-4462

mevans@lewistonschools.net    
Private Provider of Mental Health Services (1):
Tammy Everson (12/31/16)

Camas Professional Counseling

PO Box 627, 304 State St., Grangeville, ID 83530
Tel: (208) 983-0235

tameve@msn.com

Private Provider of Substance Use Disorders (1):
Bev Fowler (12/31/18)

ChangePoint
PO Box 1452, Lewiston, ID  83501

Tel: (208) 413-2619
bevchangepoint@gmail.com     
Mental Health Advocate (1):
Jim Rehder (12/31/18) 
1184 Cottonwood Butte Rd, Cottonwood, Idaho 83522
Tel: (208) 962-7798
jsrehder@gmail.com
SUD Advocate (1):

Cathlin Stewart (12/31/18)

NiMiiPuu Health Clinic

628 4th St., Clarkston, WA 83843

Tel: (208) 843-2271 x 2968

cathlins@nimiipuu.org
Parent of a Child with Serious Emotional Disturbance (1):
Jennifer Griffis (12/31/17)
155 Cheyenne Dr., Grangeville, ID 83530
Tel: (208) 507-1754
jengriffis@gmail.com
Parent of a Child With SUD (1):

Lori Blackmon (12/31/18)

1827 7th Ave. #B, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 553-7144

truelyspecial@gmail.com

Family Member of an Adult Mental Health Consumer (1):

Deborah Lind (12/31/17)
Clinician

Department of Health & Welfare

1350 Troy Hwy #2, Moscow, ID 83843
Tel: (208) 882-0562
lindd@dhw.idaho.gov
Family Member of an Adult SUDs Consumer:

Eleanor Downey (12/31/17)

Professor

Lewis-Clark State College

500 8th Ave., Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 792-2266

epdowney@lcsc.edu
Adult Mental Health Consumer Representative  (1):
Marsha Wilson (12/31/17)

439 Linden Ave #10, Lewiston, ID 83501
Tel: (208) 791-4985
wmarsh75@gmail.com
Adult SUD Consumer Rep. (1):
Mike Kingsley (12/31/17)

Recovery Coach
3413 Bluebird Circle, Lewiston, ID 83501

Tel: (208) 791-8600
Rugkingsley@gmail.com
Ex-Officio:

Tom Stroschein

1464 Alpowa, Moscow, ID 83843

Tel: (208) 882-1801

toms@moscow.com
Joyce Broadsword

1120 Ironwood Dr., CDA, ID 83814

Tel: (208) 816-2230

broadswordj@dhw.idaho.gov
Sub-Committee Roster:
Adult Mental Health 

John Allen
Scott Douglass 
Tammy Everson-CHAIR
Darrell Keim
Joyce Lyons 

Lisa Martin 
Jim Rehder
Laura Thayer 
Jeff Williams Jeff.k.williams@optum.com
Marsha Wilson 
Budget 

Melissa Anstine 
Chris Goetz 
Darrell Keim
Joyce Lyons 
Jim Rehder-CHAIR
Bylaws 
Melissa Anstine 
Chris Goetz-Chair
Jim Rehder
Teresa Wolf 
Childrens Mental Health 

Melissa Anstine 
David Atkins datkins@syringahospital.org      

Dana Boyd Danaboyd1@cableone.net
Jim Crowley Jim.crowley@idjc.idaho.gov 
Mary Evans 
Jennifer Griffis-CHAIR 
Darrell Keim
Deborah Lind 
Lisa Martin 

Jim Rehder
Tabitha Shears tshears@idahofederation.org
Jennifer Shuffield shuffieldj@dhw.idaho.gov
Lisa Taylor lisataylor@co.nezperce.id.us
Crisis Center

John Allen 
Darrell Keim
Mike Kingsley 
Joyce Lyons 

Jim Rehder
Housing
Scott Douglass 
Eleanor Downey  
Darrell Keim
Mike Kingsley 
Joyce Lyons
Lisa Martin 
Jim Rehder
Cathlin Stewart 

Legislative

Joyce Broadsword 
Chris Goetz 
Dr. Glenn Jefferson 
Darrell Keim 
Joyce Lyons 
Jim Rehder
Needs and Gaps 

Eleanor Downey 
Darrell Keim
Mike Kingsley
Joyce Lyons 
David Makin 
Jim Rehder
Cathlin Stewart
Nomination

John Allen 
Bev Fowler 
Darrell Keim
Jim Rehder
SUDs
Lori Blackmon

Dana Boyd Danaboyd1@cableone.net 
Bev Fowler 
Darrell Keim
Mike Kingsley 
Tom Lamar 

Joyce Lyons 
Jim Rehder
Cathlin Stewart 
Avril Stewart

avrilstewart@sequelyouthservices.com 
Tom Stroschein 
Telehealth
Darrell Keim
Deborah Lind 
Joyce Lyons 

Dana Boyd Danaboyd1@cableone.net
Karen Kopf

Julian Langness 
Jim Rehder
Staff Support
Darrell Keim

1350 Troy Hwy #2, Moscow, ID 83843

Tel: (208) 882-6932

keimd@dhw.idaho.gov

